
Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)

ICE DANCE - BASIC

Pattern Dance 1Minsk Arena
Pattern Dance 2
Free Dance

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 6

6

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Pattern Dance 1
Duration 1:00: Approx.
Segment Factor : 0,50
Name of Dance : Fourteenstep

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 0.75
0.75Timing
0.50Performance

Interpretation 0.500.50

Pattern Dance 2
Duration 1:00: Approx.
Segment Factor : 0,50

European Waltz:Name of Dance

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 0.75
0.75Timing
0.50Performance

Interpretation 0.50

Duration
Free Dance

2:30: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 1.10
0.90Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements
0.90Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 0.90
0.90Interpretation/Timing



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)

PANEL OF JUDGES

ICE DANCE - BASIC

Officials

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVTechnical Controller

BLRMs. Julia KOMLEVATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Janna SHEMETReferee

BLRMs. Elena KOSTKOJudge No.1

BLRMs. Irina PEREKHRESTJudge No.2

BLRMs. Viktoria SACHKOVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Janna SHEMETJudge No.4

BLRMs. Ekaterina KALENDAJudge No.5

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Denis SOROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Pavel KORZHENEVSKYReplay Operator

printed at: 13.02.2012  9:39:44



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)

RESULTS
ICE DANCE - BASIC FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. P1 P2 FD

11149,21BLRPolina MISHCHANCHUK / Vlad POLKHOVSKIY1
Minsk / Minsk

22240,37BLRKarina SIDORENKO / Maksim YELENICH2
Minsk / Minsk

34436,89BLRDaniela MOLCHAN / Ilia MISNIK3
Minsk / Minsk

53333,59BLRDaria MARTINIUK / Egor EVLADOV4
Brest / Brest

44533,00BLRDaniela-Maria VOLKOVA / Anton IDRISOV5
Brest / Brest

Withdrawn
6612,51BLRKristina RAZUMKOVA / Makar SHVEDIK

Brest / Brest

Technical Controller
Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV  BLR

Printed: 13.02.2012  9:41:48

Referee
Ms. Janna SHEMET  BLR



ICE DANCE - BASIC
RESULT DETAILS   PATTERN DANCE 1

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TI PF INSS

BLRPolina MISHCHANCHUK / Vlad POLKHOVSKIY1 11.77 16.00 0.003.08 2.92 3.00 3.08 0.007.54
BLRKarina SIDORENKO / Maksim YELENICH2 9.56 13.47 0.002.33 2.08 2.33 2.33 0.005.65
BLRDaria MARTINIUK / Egor EVLADOV3 9.31 13.07 0.002.42 2.25 2.08 2.00 0.005.55
BLRDaniela MOLCHAN / Ilia MISNIK4 9.24 13.33 0.002.08 2.00 2.17 2.00 0.005.15
BLRDaniela-Maria VOLKOVA / Anton IDRISOV5 8.29 12.10 0.001.92 1.58 1.83 1.83 0.004.47
BLRKristina RAZUMKOVA / Makar SHVEDIK6 5.83 8.27 0.001.42 1.25 1.42 1.33 0.003.39

Interpretation= Skating Skills Timing PerformanceTI PF IN= = = =
* = factored score
SS

Printed: 13.02.2012  9:42:11



ICE DANCE - BASIC
RESULT DETAILS   PATTERN DANCE 2

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TI PF INSS

BLRPolina MISHCHANCHUK / Vlad POLKHOVSKIY1 11.88 16.00 0.003.08 2.92 3.17 3.33 0.007.76
BLRKarina SIDORENKO / Maksim YELENICH2 9.92 14.70 0.002.08 1.92 2.08 2.17 0.005.13
BLRDaria MARTINIUK / Egor EVLADOV3 9.79 14.23 0.002.25 2.08 2.17 2.00 0.005.34
BLRDaniela MOLCHAN / Ilia MISNIK4 9.00 13.46 0.001.83 1.67 1.92 1.92 0.004.54
BLRDaniela-Maria VOLKOVA / Anton IDRISOV4 9.00 13.46 0.001.83 1.67 1.92 1.92 0.004.54
BLRKristina RAZUMKOVA / Makar SHVEDIK6 6.68 10.00 0.001.33 1.25 1.42 1.42 0.003.36

Interpretation= Skating Skills Timing PerformanceTI PF IN= = = =
* = factored score
SS

Printed: 13.02.2012  9:42:19



ICE DANCE - BASIC
RESULT DETAILS   FREE DANCE

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CC ITSS

BLRPolina MISHCHANCHUK / Vlad POLKHOVSKIY1 25.56 10.83 0.003.08 2.92 3.17 3.25 3.2514.73
BLRKarina SIDORENKO / Maksim YELENICH2 20.89 10.00 0.002.33 2.17 2.50 2.25 2.3310.89
BLRDaniela MOLCHAN / Ilia MISNIK3 18.65 8.70 0.002.08 1.92 2.17 2.25 2.179.95
BLRDaniela-Maria VOLKOVA / Anton IDRISOV4 15.71 6.70 0.001.92 1.67 1.92 2.08 2.009.01
BLRDaria MARTINIUK / Egor EVLADOV5 14.49 5.83 0.002.00 1.75 1.83 1.83 1.758.66

Interpretation/TimingComposition/Choreography= Skating Skills Transitions/Linking FootwoPerformance/ExecutionTR PE CC IT= = = =
* = factored score
SS

Printed: 13.02.2012  9:42:31



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)
ICE DANCE - BASIC PATTERN DANCE 1      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.20 0.00 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 

3.201S1

In
fo

Polina MISHCHANCHUK / Vlad POLKHOVSKIY BLR 11.77 0.007.5416.001 3

2S1 0.00 -10 0003.702 3.70
3S1 000004.203 0.00 4.20
4S1 0-10004.904 0.00 4.90

16.00 16.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Factor 
0.75 3.08

2.920.75 2.752.752.253.253.50Timing
3.000.50 3.002.752.503.253.25Performance

Interpretation 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.000.50 3.08

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.54

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.20 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0

Ref 

3.201S1

In
fo

Karina SIDORENKO / Maksim YELENICH BLR 9.56 0.005.6513.472 1

2S1 -0.53 -1-1 00-13.702 3.17
3S1 0-1-1-1-14.203 -1.00 3.20
4S1 0-10-1-14.904 -1.00 3.90

16.00 13.47
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.00

Factor 
0.75 2.33

2.080.75 2.002.002.002.252.50Timing
2.330.50 2.002.252.252.502.75Performance

Interpretation 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.000.50 2.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.65

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.20 -0.40 -2 -1 -1 0 0

Ref 

2.801S1

In
fo

Daria MARTINIUK / Egor EVLADOV BLR 9.31 0.005.5513.073 6

2S1 -0.53 -1-1 00-13.702 3.17
3S1 0-1-1-1-24.203 -1.00 3.20
4S1 0-10-1-24.904 -1.00 3.90

16.00 13.07
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Factor 
0.75 2.42

2.250.75 2.502.001.502.502.25Timing
2.080.50 2.502.251.502.002.00Performance

Interpretation 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.500.50 2.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.55

0,00 0,00



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)
ICE DANCE - BASIC PATTERN DANCE 1      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.20 -0.40 -1 -1 0 -1 0

Ref 

2.801S1

In
fo

Daniela MOLCHAN / Ilia MISNIK BLR 9.24 0.005.1513.334 5

2S1 -0.27 0-1 0-103.702 3.43
3S1 0-1-1-1-14.203 -1.00 3.20
4S1 0-10-1-14.904 -1.00 3.90

16.00 13.33
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.50 2.25 1.75 2.25 1.75

Factor 
0.75 2.08

2.000.75 1.752.001.502.252.25Timing
2.170.50 2.002.251.752.252.25Performance

Interpretation 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.750.50 2.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.15

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.20 -0.60 -1 -2 -1 -1 0

Ref 

2.601S1

In
fo

Daniela-Maria VOLKOVA / Anton IDRISOV BLR 8.29 0.004.4712.105 4

2S1 -0.80 -1-2 -1-1-13.702 2.90
3S1 00-1-2-24.203 -1.00 3.20
4S1 0-1-1-2-14.904 -1.50 3.40

16.00 12.10
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

Factor 
0.75 1.92

1.580.75 1.501.751.501.501.75Timing
1.830.50 1.752.251.751.752.00Performance

Interpretation 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.500.50 1.83

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.47

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.20 -1.30 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1

Ref 

1.901S1

In
fo

Kristina RAZUMKOVA / Makar SHVEDIK BLR 5.83 0.003.398.276 2

2S1 -1.60 -2-3 -1-2-23.702 2.10
3S1 -1-2-2-3-34.203 -2.33 1.87
4S1 -1-2-2-3-24.904 -2.50 2.40

16.00 8.27
Program Components 
Skating Skills 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

Factor 
0.75 1.42

1.250.75 1.251.251.001.251.50Timing
1.420.50 1.251.501.251.501.50Performance

Interpretation 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.250.50 1.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 3.39

0,00 0,00

printed: 13.02.2012  9:42:44



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)
ICE DANCE - BASIC PATTERN DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

3.401S1

In
fo

Polina MISHCHANCHUK / Vlad POLKHOVSKIY BLR 11.88 0.007.7616.001 6

1S2 0.00 00 1003.802 3.80
2S1 000004.203 0.00 4.20
2S2 100004.604 0.00 4.60

16.00 16.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Factor 
0.75 3.08

2.920.75 3.002.752.503.003.25Timing
3.170.50 3.253.002.503.253.50Performance

Interpretation 3.50 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.250.50 3.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.76

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 -0.70 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

Ref 

2.701S1

In
fo

Karina SIDORENKO / Maksim YELENICH BLR 9.92 0.005.1314.702 4

1S2 -0.27 -10 00-13.802 3.53
2S1 000-104.203 0.00 4.20
2S2 0-100-14.604 -0.33 4.27

16.00 14.70
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00

Factor 
0.75 2.08

1.920.75 2.002.251.751.752.00Timing
2.080.50 2.002.002.002.252.25Performance

Interpretation 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.50 2.000.50 2.17

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.13

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 -0.47 0 -1 -1 -1 0

Ref 

2.931S1

In
fo

Daria MARTINIUK / Egor EVLADOV BLR 9.79 0.005.3414.233 3

1S2 0.00 00 0003.802 3.80
2S1 0-10-104.203 -0.30 3.90
2S2 -1-10-1-14.604 -1.00 3.60

16.00 14.23
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75

Factor 
0.75 2.25

2.080.75 2.502.001.752.252.00Timing
2.170.50 2.502.251.502.002.25Performance

Interpretation 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.500.50 2.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.34

0,00 0,00



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)
ICE DANCE - BASIC PATTERN DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 -0.47 -1 -1 -1 0 0

Ref 

2.931S1

In
fo

Daniela MOLCHAN / Ilia MISNIK BLR 9.00 0.004.5413.464 2

1S2 -0.80 -1-2 00-23.802 3.00
2S1 0-10-2-14.203 -0.60 3.60
2S2 0-10-3-14.604 -0.67 3.93

16.00 13.46
Program Components 
Skating Skills 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.75

Factor 
0.75 1.83

1.670.75 1.502.001.501.751.75Timing
1.920.50 1.752.251.752.251.50Performance

Interpretation 1.75 2.25 1.75 2.25 1.750.50 1.92

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.54

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 -0.47 -1 -1 0 -1 0

Ref 

2.931S1

In
fo

Daniela-Maria VOLKOVA / Anton IDRISOV BLR 9.00 0.004.5413.464 1

1S2 -0.80 -1-2 0-1-13.802 3.00
2S1 0-10-2-14.203 -0.60 3.60
2S2 0-10-2-14.604 -0.67 3.93

16.00 13.46
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

Factor 
0.75 1.83

1.670.75 1.251.751.751.501.75Timing
1.920.50 1.502.001.752.002.00Performance

Interpretation 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.500.50 1.92

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.54

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.40 -1.50 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

Ref 

1.901S1

In
fo

Kristina RAZUMKOVA / Makar SHVEDIK BLR 6.68 0.003.3610.006 5

1S2 -1.33 -2-2 -1-1-23.802 2.47
2S1 0-2-1-2-24.203 -1.50 2.70
2S2 0-2-1-2-24.604 -1.67 2.93

16.00 10.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills 1.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.25

Factor 
0.75 1.33

1.250.75 1.251.251.251.001.25Timing
1.420.50 1.251.751.251.501.50Performance

Interpretation 1.50 1.50 1.25 2.00 1.250.50 1.42

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 3.36

0,00 0,00

printed: 13.02.2012  9:42:55



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)
ICE DANCE - BASIC FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.00 0.50 -1 1 1 1 1

Ref 

4.50STw2

In
fo

Polina MISHCHANCHUK / Vlad POLKHOVSKIY BLR 25.56 0.0014.7310.831 6

DiSt1 0.00 10 0003.502 3.50
SlLi2 101012.503 0.33 2.83

10.00 10.83
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 2.50 2.75 3.50 3.00

Factor 
1.10 3.08

2.920.90 3.003.252.502.503.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements
3.170.90 3.253.502.752.753.75Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.250.90 3.25
Interpretation/Timing 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.50 3.250.90 3.25

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.73

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.00 -0.50 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

3.50STw2

In
fo

Karina SIDORENKO / Maksim YELENICH BLR 20.89 0.0010.8910.002 4

MiSt1 0.00 00 0003.502 3.50
SlLi2 111112.503 0.50 3.00

10.00 10.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Factor 
1.10 2.33

2.170.90 2.002.252.002.252.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements
2.500.90 2.252.502.502.502.75Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.000.90 2.25
Interpretation/Timing 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.250.90 2.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.89

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.50 0.50 1 1 1 1 1

Ref 

3.00CuLi2

In
fo

Daniela MOLCHAN / Ilia MISNIK BLR 18.65 0.009.958.703 3

MiSt1 0.00 00 10-13.502 3.50
STw1 -1-1-1-1-22.503 -0.30 2.20

8.50 8.70
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 1.75

Factor 
1.10 2.08

1.920.90 1.752.001.752.002.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements
2.170.90 1.752.251.752.502.50Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 2.50 2.50 2.00 2.25 1.750.90 2.25
Interpretation/Timing 2.25 2.50 1.75 2.50 1.750.90 2.17

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.95

0,00 0,00



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)
ICE DANCE - BASIC FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.50 0.00 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 

1.50RoLi1

In
fo

Daniela-Maria VOLKOVA / Anton IDRISOV BLR 15.71 0.009.016.704 1

STw1 -0.30 -2-1 -1-1-12.502 2.20
Li+TRANS -----0.003 0.00 0.00
DiSt1 -1-10-1-13.504 -0.50 3.00

7.50 6.70
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.50

Factor 
1.10 1.92

1.670.90 1.501.752.001.501.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements
1.920.90 1.502.001.752.002.00Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25 1.500.90 2.08
Interpretation/Timing 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 1.750.90 2.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.01

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 0.00 0.00 - - - - -

Ref 

0.00STw

In
fo

Daria MARTINIUK / Egor EVLADOV BLR 14.49 0.008.665.835 5

DiSt1 -0.17 0-1 00-23.502 3.33
CuLi2 0000-12.503 0.00 2.50

6.00 5.83
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Factor 
1.10 2.00

1.750.90 1.751.751.751.751.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements
1.830.90 1.752.001.752.001.50Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.750.90 1.83
Interpretation/Timing 1.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 1.500.90 1.75

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.66

0,00 0,00

printed: 13.02.2012  9:43:06



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)

ICE DANCE - ADVANCE

Pattern Dance 1Minsk Arena
Pattern Dance 2
Free Dance

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 3

3

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Pattern Dance 1
Duration 1:00: Approx.
Segment Factor : 0,50
Name of Dance : Rocker Foxtrot

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 0.75
0.75Timing
0.50Performance

Interpretation 0.500.50

Pattern Dance 2
Duration 1:00: Approx.
Segment Factor : 0,50

Starlight Waltz:Name of Dance

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 0.75
0.75Timing
0.50Performance

Interpretation 0.50

Duration
Free Dance

3:00: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 1.10
0.90Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements
0.90Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 0.90
0.90Interpretation/Timing



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)

PANEL OF JUDGES

ICE DANCE - ADVANCE

Officials

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVTechnical Controller

BLRMs. Julia KOMLEVATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Janna SHEMETReferee

BLRMs. Elena KOSTKOJudge No.1

BLRMs. Irina PEREKHRESTJudge No.2

BLRMs. Viktoria SACHKOVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Janna SHEMETJudge No.4

BLRMs. Ekaterina KALENDAJudge No.5

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Denis SOROKINData Operator

BLRMr. Pavel KORZHENEVSKYReplay Operator

printed at: 13.02.2012  9:50:00



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)

RESULTS
ICE DANCE - ADVANCE FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. P1 P2 FD

11161,54BLRKristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIY1
Gomel / Gomel

23252,52BLRAnna KOROSTELEVA / Vadim DAVIDOVICH2
Minsk / Minsk

32350,05BLRIrina SHIMANCHIK / Pavel SOKOLOV3
Brest / Brest

Technical Controller
Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV  BLR

Printed: 13.02.2012  9:50:31

Referee
Ms. Janna SHEMET  BLR



ICE DANCE - ADVANCE
RESULT DETAILS   PATTERN DANCE 1

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TI PF INSS

BLRKristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIY1 11.53 14.64 0.003.50 3.25 3.33 3.33 0.008.41
BLRAnna KOROSTELEVA / Vadim DAVIDOVICH2 10.27 13.50 0.002.83 2.83 2.75 2.83 0.007.04
BLRIrina SHIMANCHIK / Pavel SOKOLOV3 8.23 10.07 1.003.00 2.75 3.08 3.08 0.007.39

Interpretation= Skating Skills Timing PerformanceTI PF IN= = = =
* = factored score
SS

Printed: 13.02.2012  9:50:40



ICE DANCE - ADVANCE
RESULT DETAILS   PATTERN DANCE 2

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TI PF INSS

BLRKristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIY1 11.89 15.10 0.003.50 3.33 3.58 3.50 0.008.67
BLRIrina SHIMANCHIK / Pavel SOKOLOV2 10.91 14.23 0.003.08 2.92 3.08 3.08 0.007.58
BLRAnna KOROSTELEVA / Vadim DAVIDOVICH3 10.53 14.13 0.002.75 2.75 2.83 2.75 0.006.92

Interpretation= Skating Skills Timing PerformanceTI PF IN= = = =
* = factored score
SS

Printed: 13.02.2012  9:50:57



ICE DANCE - ADVANCE
RESULT DETAILS   FREE DANCE

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CC ITSS

BLRKristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIY1 38.12 21.67 0.003.50 3.25 3.50 3.58 3.6716.45
BLRAnna KOROSTELEVA / Vadim DAVIDOVICH2 31.72 17.07 0.003.08 2.92 3.17 3.17 3.2514.65
BLRIrina SHIMANCHIK / Pavel SOKOLOV3 30.91 16.87 0.003.08 2.83 3.00 3.08 2.9214.04

Interpretation/TimingComposition/Choreography= Skating Skills Transitions/Linking FootwoPerformance/ExecutionTR PE CC IT= = = =
* = factored score
SS

Printed: 13.02.2012  9:52:10



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)
ICE DANCE - ADVANCE PATTERN DANCE 1      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 

1.401S1

In
fo

Kristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIY BLR 11.53 0.008.4114.641 1

1S2 -0.30 -1-1 0-1-11.802 1.50
2S1 0-10001.603 0.00 1.60
2S2 0-10002.004 0.00 2.00

0000-10.001.805 3S1 1.80
0-1-1-1 1.870-0.332.206 3S2

7 2.10 0.00 -1 0 0 0 04S1 2.10
8 2.60 -0.23 0 2.37-1 0 -1 04S2

15.50 14.64
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Factor 
0.75 3.50

3.250.75 3.253.253.003.253.25Timing
3.330.50 3.253.253.253.503.50Performance

Interpretation 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.250.50 3.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.41

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.40 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

1.401S1

In
fo

Anna KOROSTELEVA / Vadim DAVIDOVICH BLR 10.27 0.007.0413.502 2

1S2 -0.10 0-1 00-11.802 1.70
2S1 0-1-1-101.603 -0.20 1.40
2S2 0-10-1-12.004 -0.33 1.67

000-100.001.805 3S1 1.80
0-1-1-1 1.70-1-0.502.206 3S2

7 2.10 -0.17 0 -1 0 -1 04S1 1.93
8 2.60 -0.70 -1 1.90-1 -1 -1 04S2

15.50 13.50
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.25 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.25

Factor 
0.75 2.83

2.830.75 2.253.252.003.003.25Timing
2.750.50 2.253.002.253.003.00Performance

Interpretation 3.25 3.00 2.25 3.25 2.250.50 2.83

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.04

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.40 -0.20 -1 -1 0 -1 1

Ref 

1.201S1

In
fo

Irina SHIMANCHIK / Pavel SOKOLOV BLR 8.23 1.007.3910.073 3

1S2 -0.20 -1-1 00-21.802 1.60
2S1 0-1-1-1-11.603 -0.30 1.30
2S2 0-10-1-12.004 -0.33 1.67

0-1-1-2-1-0.301.805 3S1 1.50
0-10-1 1.87-2-0.332.206 3S2

7 2.10 -1.17 -3 -3 -3 -1 04S1 0.93
12.90 10.07

Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Factor 
0.75 3.00

2.750.75 3.252.753.002.252.50Timing
3.080.50 3.253.253.252.752.50Performance

Interpretation 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.250.50 3.08

Deductions Interruption in excess: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.39

0,00 0,00



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)
ICE DANCE - ADVANCE PATTERN DANCE 1      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
printed: 13.02.2012  9:52:17



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)
ICE DANCE - ADVANCE PATTERN DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 

1.801S1

In
fo

Kristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIY BLR 11.89 0.008.6715.101 3

1S2 -0.17 -10 1-102.402 2.23
1S3 000002.403 0.00 2.40
2S1 100002.504 0.00 2.50

0-10000.003.205 2S2 3.20
0-100 2.97-1-0.233.206 2S3

15.50 15.10
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Factor 
0.75 3.50

3.330.75 3.253.503.003.253.50Timing
3.580.50 3.504.003.253.753.50Performance

Interpretation 3.25 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.500.50 3.50

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.67

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 

1.801S1

In
fo

Irina SHIMANCHIK / Pavel SOKOLOV BLR 10.91 0.007.5814.232 2

1S2 -0.17 -1-1 1002.402 2.23
1S3 000-2-12.403 -0.17 2.23
2S1 000-102.504 0.00 2.50

0-10-10-0.233.205 2S2 2.97
-1-1-1-2 2.500-0.703.206 2S3

15.50 14.23
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Factor 
0.75 3.08

2.920.75 3.503.003.002.502.75Timing
3.080.50 3.253.253.252.752.75Performance

Interpretation 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.500.50 3.08

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.58

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

1.801S1

In
fo

Anna KOROSTELEVA / Vadim DAVIDOVICH BLR 10.53 0.006.9214.133 1

1S2 -0.50 -1-1 0-1-12.402 1.90
1S3 0-10-102.403 -0.17 2.23
2S1 000-102.504 0.00 2.50

0-10-1-1-0.473.205 2S2 2.73
0-10-1 2.970-0.233.206 2S3

15.50 14.13
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.00 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

Factor 
0.75 2.75

2.750.75 2.503.002.003.002.75Timing
2.830.50 2.503.002.503.003.00Performance

Interpretation 2.75 3.00 2.25 3.25 2.500.50 2.75

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.92

0,00 0,00

printed: 13.02.2012  9:52:27



Starlet Dance 2012 (Minsk)
ICE DANCE - ADVANCE FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.00 0.67 2 1 2 1 1

Ref 

4.67RoLi4

In
fo

Kristina KAUNATSKAYA / Yan LUKOVSKIY BLR 38.12 0.0016.4521.671 2

STw2 -0.17 -1-1 0004.002 3.83
CiSt1 000013.503 0.00 3.50
Sp4 100015.004 0.17 5.17

111110.504.005 SlLi4 4.50
20.50 21.67

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Factor 
1.10 3.50

3.250.90 3.253.253.003.253.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements
3.500.90 3.503.253.253.753.75Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.500.90 3.58
Interpretation/Timing 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.500.90 3.67

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.45

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.50 -0.43 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

Ref 

2.07STw1

In
fo

Anna KOROSTELEVA / Vadim DAVIDOVICH BLR 31.72 0.0014.6517.072 3

RoLi4 0.50 11 1114.002 4.50
DiSt1 000003.503 0.00 3.50
Sp3 000004.004 0.00 4.00

011110.502.505 SlLi2 3.00
16.50 17.07

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Factor 
1.10 3.08

2.920.90 2.753.002.503.003.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements
3.170.90 3.003.002.753.503.50Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 2.750.90 3.17
Interpretation/Timing 3.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.000.90 3.25

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.65

0,00 0,00

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.00 0.17 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 

4.17CuLi4

In
fo

Irina SHIMANCHIK / Pavel SOKOLOV BLR 30.91 0.0014.0416.873 1

DiSt1 0.00 0-1 0003.502 3.50
RoLi4 1010-14.003 0.17 4.17
Sp1 -1-10-1-12.004 -0.30 1.70

-1-2-1-1-2-0.674.005 STw2 3.33
---- 0.00-0.000.006 Li+TRANS

17.50 16.87
Program Components 
Skating Skills 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Factor 
1.10 3.08

2.830.90 3.252.753.252.252.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements
3.000.90 3.253.003.252.502.75Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography 2.75 2.50 3.50 3.25 3.250.90 3.08
Interpretation/Timing 2.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 3.250.90 2.92

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.04

0,00 0,00

printed: 13.02.2012  9:53:16
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